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LOS ANGELES

2024 PRICE LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee $150 (non-refundable) Start Date Change Fee $75

Placement Fee $75 (non-refundable) Airport Pick-up OR Drop-off* $150

Homestay Matching Fee $125 Airport Pick-up AND Drop-off* $250

Learning Resource Fee $45 (per 4-week term) *For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after 9 pm, an additional

$30 fee will be charged.
[-20 Process Fee $100

BUURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

Hours per 1to4 5to 11 12 to 23 24+ Hours per 1 to 24+
week weeks weeks weeks weeks week weeks
Standard 12 12 $285 $265 $245 $230 Private Flexible $75*
Standard 15 15 $320 $295 $275 $255 (one student)
Intensive 18 18 $360 $335 $310 $285 Private Flexible $50**
Intensive 21 21 $385 $355 $330 $315 (2-3 students)
Super Intensive 27 27 $495 $460 $425 $400 sper hour
Exam Preparation - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50 **per hour/per person. Must sign up fogether.
Business English - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50
Pathway to College - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50
1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks
Junior Study Tour* - $1,975 $2,800 $3,600 *Without homestay.

JUﬂiOI’ S’rudy TOUI’** $2’750 $3,850 $4’950 **With homestay. Shared bedroom and half-board

meal plan (lunch at the weekends are also included)

ACBUMMUDATIUNS Prices below are per week.

HOMESTAYS*
(STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD) Single Shared
3 meals per day (every day) $490  $410

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends $465 $395

(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD) Single Shared

*CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of USD$200) must
be paid to CLA in advance for homestay's confirmation.

Full board + school transportation $585  $540

SHARED APARTMENTS* (STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)

Private Double Triple Quad Room
Sepulveda Housing $750 $400 = $275
The Madrid - $350 $275 $250

Deposit: $200 (refundable)
Check-in: Sunday | Check-out: Saturday
Cleaning fee: USD$99.

The content and prices in this document are subject fo change. www.cla.edu | info@cla.edu
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SAN DIEGO

GENERAL FEES

=

Application Fee $150 (non-refundable) Start Date Change Fee $75

Placement Fee $75 (non-refundable) Airport Pick-up OR Drop-off*  $150

Homestay Matching Fee $125 Airport Pick-up AND Drop-off* $250

Lea I’ﬂiﬂg Resource Fee $45 (per 4-week Term) *For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after 9 pm, an additional
$30 fee will be charged.

I-20 Process Fee $100

GOURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

Hours per 110 4 51011 12 to 23 24+ Hours per 1 to 24+
week weeks weeks weeks weeks week weeks
Standard 12 12 $285 $265 $245 $230 Private Flexible $75*
Standard 15 15 $320 $295 $275 $255 (one student)
Intensive 18 18 $360 $335 $310 $285 Private Flexible $50**
Intensive 21 21 $385 $355 $330 $315 (2-3 students)
Super Intensive 27 27 $495 $460 $425 $400 eper hour
Exam Preparation - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50 **per hour/per person. Must sign up tfogether.
Business English - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50
Pathway to College - Upgrade a General fo a Premium Elective for + $50
1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks
Family Package $550 $1,000 $1,500 $1,950

AGGUMMUDATIUNS Prices below are per week.

HOMESTAYS*
(STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD) Single Shared
3 meals per day (every day) $490  $410

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends $465  $395

(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD) Single Shared
*CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of USD$200) must

Full board + school transportation $585 $540

be paid to CLA in advance for homestay's confirmation.
SHARED APARTMENTS* (STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD)
Private Double Quad Room
Vera Cortez Hill $700 $350 $250
Deposit: $200 (refundable)

Check-in: Sunday | Check-out: Saturday
Cleaning fee: USD$99.

The content and prices in this document are subject fo change. www.cla.edu | info@cla.edu
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SAN FRANCISCO

2024 PRICE LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Prices are valid by December 2024

GENERAL FEES AIRPORT TRANSFER

For flights arriving/departing before 9 am and after

Application Fee $150 (non-refundable) 9 pm, an additional $30 fee will be charged.
Placement Fee $75 (non-refundable)

Homestay Matching Fee $125 Pick-up OR Drop-off $175

Learning Resource Fee $45 (per 4-week term) Pick-up AND Drop-off $275

[-20 Process Fee $100

Start Date Change Fee $75

BUURSES Prices below are per week (except for private lessons).

Hours per 1104 5to 11 1210 23 24+ Hours per 1 to 24+
week weeks weeks weeks weeks week weeks

Standard 12 12 $285 $265 $245 $230 Private Flexible $75*
Standard 15 15 $320 $295 $275 $255 (one studen)
Infensive 18 18 $360 $335 $310 $285 Private Flexible $50**
Intensive 21 21 $385 $355 $330 $315 (2-3 students)
Super Intensive 27 27 $495 $460 $425 $400 sper hour
Exam Preparation - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50 **per hour/per person. Must sign up together.
Business English - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50
Pathway to College - Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective for + $50

ACCUMMUDATIUNS Prices below are per week.

HOMESTAYS*
(STUDENTS OVER 18 YEARS OLD) Single
3 meals per day (every day) $695

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends $665

(STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD) Single

. *CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of USD$200) must be paid
Full board + school tfransportation $735

to CLA in advance for homestay's confirmation.

RESIDENCES* (STUDENTS OVER 15 YEARS OLD)

Premier Private  Premier City Private Studio Private Studio  Private Studio  Shared Studio Shared Studio Shared Studio

(Private Bathroom)  (Hall Bathroom) (Private Bathroom) (Shared Bathroom)  (Hall Bathroom) (Private Bathroom) (Shared Bathroom) (Hall Bathroom)
Kenmore $615 $435 $540 - $415 $335 - $285
Monroe - - $595 $555 $515 $360 $325 $300

*Every day breakfast and dinner are included on weekly prices.
Check-in: Sundays | Check-out: Saturdays

The confent and prices in this document are subject fo change. www.cla.edu | info@cla.edu




